CARBIDE
CIRCULAR SAWS
AND FINISH OF CUT THAT YOUR CUSTOMERS DEMAND.
ONE CARBIDE SAW DOES THE WORK OF FIVE CONVENTIONAL
BAND SAWS, WITHOUT SACRIFICING QUALITY.
GET THE CLOSE-CUT OFF, LENGTH TOLERANCE, SQUARENESS,
0 ° cuts, suitable for ferrous & non-ferrous
metals solid - structural - section round / square / rectangular,

cutting life in square cm or square inches, amperage draw,
and cutting performance in cm²/mm.
The PLC displays cut time, cycle time and expected end of
the current cutting job. The split screen display shows both
metric and imperial.
AUTOMATIC LUBRICATION
All moving parts on the machine are automatically
lubricated at pre-set time intervals.  This provides a longer
life to all moving and wear parts of the machine.  It also
eliminates the need for any plant maintenance.
If the oil reservoir becomes empty or the oil pressure is
low, the machine will sound an alarm.
PRODUCTIVITY EXAMPLES OF CSNC CIRCULAR SAWING MACHINES
MODEL DIA (MM) CUTTING TIME (SEC) NUMBER OF CUT PIECES/HOUR*
CSNC-65 40 3.7 415
CSNC-80 80 8.6 230
CSNC-100 100 13.4 180
CSNC-125 125 21.06 128
CSNC-150 150 30.27 100
CSNC-175 175 41.21 75
CSNC-200 200 53.8 60
*Conditions apply. Material considered C-35 normalized, cut length consider - 100mm
• Mechanical- Ball Screws and linear bearings are all HIWIN
• Hydraulics- Valves and power pack are all Vickers
ACCESSIBLE PARTS